
Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel ‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag ‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

1

Start
12:50 A  Wildau S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
2 6 21 9 3 20

25

0
15

1
16

3
17

5
22

9
23

12
25 Auszeit

Ende
13:10 B  MSV Zossen 07 R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
1 22 18 4 15 21

169
8:15

╳

8
1
10

2
11

3
14

6
15

7
16

Auszeit

7:12
14:19

S
A
T
Z

2

Start
13:13 B  MSV Zossen 07 S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
6 9 18 22 15 21

191
14:19

0
10

2
11

3
12

5
14

7
15

9
19

Auszeit

12:17
14:21

Ende
13:35 A  Wildau R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
2 6 21 9 3 20

25

╳

9
25

2
11

4
14

5
17

7
21

8
22 Auszeit

22:19

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel ‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag ‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

3

Start
13:38 A  Wildau S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
2 6 21 9 3 20

25

5
17

6
19

8
25

9 12 14
Auszeit

17:11

Ende
13:59 B  MSV Zossen 07 R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
1 22 21 4 15 18

149
5:12

╳

8
1
12

2
14

4 5 6 Auszeit

0:4
8:16

S
A
T
Z

4

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel ‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag ‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

5

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

Brandenburgliga Frauen
Frauen

B  MSV Zossen 07 vs. 1. VC Wildau A
Spiel 74 20.01.2024 12:50 Uhr

1700 / TH Dabendorf  
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B  MSV Zossen 07 12/14
1 Ribbecke, Sarah X
4 Pietsch, Patricia X
6 Slodszyk, Cindy X
7 Sossna, Leonie
9 Hörlle, Dorota Kamila X

10 Seiffert, Clarissa
13 Rusnakova, Julia
14 Morenz, Anika X
15 Blech, Isabell-Kristin X
18 Senftleben, Charlotte X
21 Sümnik, Nadja X
22 Sendker, Andrea X
B  Libero
7 Sossna, Leonie

14 Morenz, Anika X
B  Offizielle
T Ackermann, Ronny

SC Wagener, Franziska E
CT Rusnakova, Julia E

C

A  Wildau 9/14

1 Wagner, Svenja
2 Baum, Kathrin X
3 Reichow, Christine X
4 Srinivasan, Nithiah
6 Bräunig, Corinna X
9 Belkin, Katja X

16 Jöckertitz, Laura X
20 Yelisieieva, Daria X
21 Müller, Jördis X

A  Libero

16 Jöckertitz, Laura X

A  Offizielle

T Rehfeldt, Sven

Legende: X: Eingesetzt, E: Manuell ergänzt N: Neubenennung
★: MVP

BemerkungenSanktionen
V B H D A/B Satz Spielstand

3:0

Ergebnisse
B  MSV Zossen 07 Wildau A

A W G P Satz Dauer P G W A
2 1 0 16 1 20 25 1 0 0
2 1 0 19 2 22 25 1 0 1
2 1 0 14 3 21 25 1 0 1

4
5

6 3 0 49 63 75 3 0 2
Start: 12:50 Ende: 13:59 Dauer: 1:09

Sieger: 1. VC Wildau

Schiedsgericht Linienrichter
1 van Winsen, Aline DE 1
2 Kieschke, Tessa DE 2

Schr. Ligmann, Natalie
Assist. Bär, Soraya
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